PATENT ASSIGNMENT

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.1

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	ASSIGNMENT

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Execution Date
Richman Management Corporation	01/24/2005

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	Richman Technology Corporation
Street Address:	1260 Morena Blvd., Suite 200
City:	San Diego
State/Country:	CALIFORNIA
Postal Code:	91941-7301

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 1

Property Type	Number
Application Number:	10139110

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number: (619)670-7585

Correspondence will be sent via US Mail when the fax attempt is unsuccessful.

Email: rclarkeesq@att.net
Correspondent Name: Richard D. Clarke

Address Line 1: 3755 Avocado Blvd., #1000

Address Line 4: La Mesa, CALIFORNIA 91941-7301

NAME OF SUBMITTER: Richard D. Clarke

Total Attachments: 2

source=HSS.101.Assign#page1.tif source=HSS.101.Notary#page1.tif

JP \$40.00 1013911(

PATENT REEL: 015610 FRAME: 0095

ASSIGNMENT OF PATENT APPLICATION

WHEREAS, We, Richman Management Corp., dba Heritage Security Services, a

California corporation of San Diego, California, hereinafter referred to as Assignor, have invented certain new and useful improvements in HUMAN GUARD ENHANCING MULTIPLE SITE INTEGRATED SECURITY SYSTEM, U.S. Utility Patent Application Serial No.

10/139,110, filed on May 4, 2002; and whereas, as previous Assignee, we are now the sole owner of a complete (100%) interest in the aforementioned patent application; and

Docket Number: 02-HSS/101

WHEREAS, Richman Technology Corp., a California corporation of San Diego.

California, 92110-3815 hereinafter referred to as Assignee, whose business address is 1260

Morena Blvd., Suite 200 City of San Diego, and State of California is desirous of acquiring the entire right, title and interest in the same.

Now, therefore, in consideration of the sum of __One__ Dollar (\$1.00), the receipt whereof is acknowledged, and other good and valuable consideration, we, the Assignor, by these presents do sell, assign and transfer unto said Assignee the full and exclusive right to the said invention in the United States and the entire right, title and interest in and to any and all Patents which may be granted therefor in the United States, we hereby authorize and request the Commissioner of Patents and Trademarks to issue said United States Patent to said Assignee, of the entire right, title, and interest in and to the same, for his sole use and behoof; and for his legal representatives, to the full end of the term for which said Patent may be granted, as fully and entirely as the same would have been held by us had this assignment and sale not been made.

	Executed this	244	Day of	Januar	, 200 ,
at _	San Die	Po CA City,	Stata		
	•	e City,	State		
		Signed:		ence Richman, Presi	
		a constant	for Ric	hman Management (Corp.

NOTE: This Assignment document must be Notarized. Please see attached Acknowledgment.

Patent Application Assignment

Serial No. 10/139,110

Page 1 of 1

State of County of Dego On Sorte Defore me, Day And Doe, NOTARY PUBLIC Dersonally appeared County of Proved to me on the basis of satisfactory evidence to be the person(s) whose name(s) is/are-subscribed to the within instrument and acknowledged to me that he/she/they executed the same in his/her/their authorized capacity(tes), and that by his/her/their signature(s) on the instrument the person(s), or the entity upon behalf of which the person(s) acted, executed the instrument. WITNESS my hand and official seal. OPTIONAL Though the data below is not required by law, it may prove valuable to persons relying on the document and could prevent fraudulent reattachment of this form.
County of SATE Defore me, SAME, TITLE OF OFFICER. E.G., "JAME DOE, NOTARY PUBLIC" personally appeared Carrell Register Subscribed to the within instrument and acknowledged to me that he/she/they executed the same in his/her/their authorized capacity (Ters), and that by his/her/their signature(s) on the instrument the person(s), or the entity upon behalf of which the person(s) acted, executed the instrument. WITNESS my hand and official seal. Though the data below is not required by law, it may prove valuable to persons relying on the document and could prevent fraudulent realtachment of this form.
DAYD HALL Commission # 140.889 Notary Public California Son Diego County New Comm. Expires Apr 16, 2007 Description and and official seal. Description and and official seal. Description and and official seal. Description and and could prevent fraudulent reattachment of this form.
personally appeared ALLY L.
personally appeared ALLY LOCAL PROPERTIES OF FIGHER E.G., SANE DOE, NOTARY POBLIC PROPERTIES OF PICHER E.G., SANE DOE, NOTARY POBLIC PROPERTIES OF SIGNARIUS OF SIGNARIUS OF SIGNARIUS OF SIGNARIUS OF SIGNATURE OF NOTARY PROPERTIES OF PICHER E.G., SANE DOE, NOTARY POBLIC PROPERTIES OF SIGNARIUS OF
personally known to me - OR - proved to me on the basis of satisfactory evidence to be the person(\$) whose name(\$) is/are-subscribed to the within instrument and acknowledged to me that he/she/they-executed the same in his/her/their authorized capacity(tes), and that by his/her/their signature(\$) on the instrument the person(\$), or the entity upon behalf of which the person(\$) acted, executed the instrument. WITNESS my hand and official seal. OPTIONAL Though the data below is not required by law, it may prove valuable to persons relying on the document and could prevent fraudulent reattachment of this form.
to be the person(\$) whose name(\$) is/are-subscribed to the within instrument and acknowledged to me that he/she/they executed the same in his/her/their authorized capacity(hes), and that by his/her/their signature(\$) on the instrument the person(\$), or the entity upon behalf of which the person(\$) acted, executed the instrument. WITNESS my hand and official seal. OPTIONAL Though the data below is not required by law, it may prove valuable to persons relying on the document and could prevent fraudulent reattachment of this form.
OPTIONAL Though the data below is not required by law, it may prove valuable to persons relying on the document and could prevent fraudulent reattachment of this form.
CAPACITY CLAIMED BY SIGNER DESCRIPTION OF ATTACHED DOCUMENT
☐ INDIVIDUAL
EL CORPOBATE OFFICER ASSIGNMENT of latent Applica
CORPORATE OFFICER A SIGNIFICATION TITLE OR TYPE OF DOCUMENT TITLE OR TYPE OF DOCUMENT OF KET # D2-HSS/101
PARTNER(S) LIMITED J GENERAL
ATTORNEY-IN-FACT NUMBER OF PAGES
TRUSTEE(S)
☐ GUARDIAN/CONSERVATOR ☐ OTHER:
DATE OF DOCUMENT
CIONED IO DEDDECENTINO
SIGNER IS REPRESENTING: NAME OF PERSON'S) OR ENTITY(SES)
SIGNER IS REPRESENTING: NAME OF PERSON(S) OR ENTITY(SES) SIGNER(S) OTHER THAN NAMED ABOVE

©1993 NATIONAL NOTARY ASSOCIATION • 8236 Remmet Ave., P.O. Box 7184 • Canoga Park, CA 91309-7184

PATENT REEL: 015610 FRAME: 0097